
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12 200/15 400/27

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/08 199/11 397/19

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 197/13 199/11 396/24

4 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08 196/03 392/11

5 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10 193/09 390/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/04 194/06 392/10

2 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 194/08 194/07 388/15

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 191/04 195/09 386/13

4 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/04 194/04 386/08

5 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 194/04 192/06 386/10

6 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 188/04 189/05 377/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08 197/12 394/20

2 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 195/07 391/12

3 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04 192/07 384/11

4 156493 Pauline Clara Holm Kriste.. Skals Skytteforening 192/06 192/03 384/09

5 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 195/08 189/01 384/09

6 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07 190/06 382/13

7 156935 Gewan Jetto Thisted Skyttekreds 191/07 190/04 381/11

8 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 189/04 381/09

9 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 188/01 192/00 380/01

10 156936 Valdemar Kjøller-Bavnbæk Thisted Skyttekreds 188/02 190/06 378/08

11 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 185/03 191/06 376/09

12 157387 Richardt Holm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 190/06 185/04 375/10

13 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 187/07 183/03 370/10

14 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01 188/02 369/03

15 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/01 179/00 362/01

16 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 175/01 180/03 355/04

17 157979 Søren Kildahl Christensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 168/01 179/01 347/02

18 158740 Carl Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 180/02 167/00 347/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/12 196/11 394/23

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 197/11 393/20

2 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08 193/04 392/12

3 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10 194/10 391/20

4 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 194/07 195/07 389/14
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5 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 195/08 192/05 387/13

6 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05 191/05 381/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 198/09 397/23

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 195/07 393/13

3 19352 Henrik Strand Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/06 195/09 388/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 191/08 187/05 378/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02 189/07 373/09

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 184/03 185/02 369/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07 195/07 390/14

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07 196/06 388/13

3 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 193/06 194/09 387/15

4 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 192/09 193/07 385/16

5 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 190/02 183/03 373/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06 198/11 395/17

2 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/09 192/09 391/18

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/08 196/11 387/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 197/07 396/19

2 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 195/06 390/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/08 196/05 386/13

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/02 190/03 378/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/08

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 197/13

4 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/04

2 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 194/08

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

4 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/04

5 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 191/04

6 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08

2 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

3 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 195/08

4 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07

5 156493 Pauline Clara Holm Kriste.. Skals Skytteforening 192/06

6 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05

7 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04

8 156935 Gewan Jetto Thisted Skyttekreds 191/07

9 157387 Richardt Holm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 190/06

10 156936 Valdemar Kjøller-Bavnbæk Thisted Skyttekreds 188/02

11 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 188/01

12 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 187/07

13 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 185/03

14 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/01

15 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01

16 158740 Carl Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 180/02

17 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 175/01

18 157979 Søren Kildahl Christensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 168/01

19 154428 Gabriel Märcher Karup Skytteforening 160/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10

3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

4 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 195/08

5 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 194/07

6 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/14
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2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

3 19352 Henrik Strand Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 191/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 184/03

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07

2 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 193/06

3 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 192/09

4 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07

5 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 190/02

6 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 185/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 191/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09

2 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/09

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1
1 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

2 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 190/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2
1 153478 Naja Cecilie Westergaard .. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02

2 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/08

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 145/08 150/10 295/18

2 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 147/08 147/04 294/12

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
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1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 147/06 147/03 294/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 142/04 138/02 280/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 143/04 140/03 283/07

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/03 139/03 279/06

3 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 135/02 138/05 273/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/05 143/03 287/08

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 135/01 146/04 281/05

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 137/00 140/03 277/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 149/07 148/07 297/14

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/06 148/06 294/12

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 134/05 129/02 263/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 147/08

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 145/08

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 147/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 143/05

2 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 142/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 143/04

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 140/03

3 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 135/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/05

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 137/00

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 135/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
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1 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 149/07

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 134/05

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 244/97

2 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 237/94

3 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/94

4 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 223/88

5 114363 Jacob Allan Mortensen Trehøje Skytteforening 189/53

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 572/91

2 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 514/81

3 158731 Noah Holmstrøm Bak Vester Han Herred 472/71

4 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 399/47

5 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 377/60

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 148181 Mads Sørensen Ørre Skytteforening 513/84

2 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 500/78

3 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 458/74

4 152051 Iben Madsen Ørre Skytteforening 418/73

5 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 411/64

6 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 390/49

7 158727 Oliver Arndt Glundholt Vester Han Herred 370/62

8 158739 Lucas Stoltze Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 331/30

9 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 330/14

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 560/90

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 511/87

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 502/80

3 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 483/75

4 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 474/78

5 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 439/68

6 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 400/54

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 557/94
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Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 516/85

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 500/85

3 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 492/84

4 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 468/81

5 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 436/48

6 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 352/64

7 158726 Karen Margrethe Bjerring .. Vester Han Herred 309/34

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 494/89

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 454/63

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 515/81

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 386/93

2 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 363/95

3 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 339/84

4 158731 Noah Holmstrøm Bak Vester Han Herred 337/90

5 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 305/63

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 148181 Mads Sørensen Ørre Skytteforening 368/96

2 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 362/94

3 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 355/89

4 152051 Iben Madsen Ørre Skytteforening 321/80

5 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 302/90

6 158727 Oliver Arndt Glundholt Vester Han Herred 293/75

7 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 249/69

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 381/99

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 354/95

2 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 345/89

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 344/89

4 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 342/90
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 374/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 368/93

2 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 360/94

3 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 358/94

4 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 358/91

5 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 337/87

6 158726 Karen Margrethe Bjerring .. Vester Han Herred 275/72

7 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 248/55

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 348/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 359/91

2 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 336/88

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 364/98

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 375/98

2 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 375/93

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 331/92

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 346/88

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 333/85

3 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 327/82

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 379/98
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